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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Team 1 66.7 48 24 66.7 48 24 17 13526 20153
2 5 Team 5 61.1 44 28 61.1 44 28 17 14268 20040
3 2 Team 2 55.6 40 32 55.6 40 32 15 13433 19880
4 6 Team 6 36.1 26 46 36.1 26 46 10 13172 19676
5 3 Team 3 30.6 22 50 30.6 22 50 8 12533 19670
6 4 Bye 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 6 733 704 736 2173 0 <---> Team 3 758 797 782 2337 8
3-4 Team 2 704 735 718 2157 8 <---> Bye 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Team 5 671 756 754 2181 4 <---> Team 1 746 731 725 2202 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   2-  5   3-  1   4-  6
Next Week   4-  3   6-  5   2-  1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 572 Team 3 540 Team 5 507 Team 1
Scratch Series 1662 Team 3 1533 Team 5 1485 Team 1

Handicap Game 797 Team 3 756 Team 5 746 Team 1
Handicap Series 2337 Team 3 2202 Team 1 2181 Team 5

Men Scratch Game 172 David Van Lare 164 Roger Broten 156 Lee McQuown
Scratch Series 495 David Van Lare 458 Roger Broten 417 Willy Timm

Handicap Game 209 Willy Timm 200 Roger Broten 198 Lee McQuown
198 Phillip Leutz 198 Tony Bellanca

Handicap Series 585 Willy Timm 569 Phillip Leutz 566 Roger Broten

Women Scratch Game 153 Marcia Habecker 142 Helga Freimuth 137 Shirley Van
137 Carol Howell 137 Judy Zdanowski

Scratch Series 411 Marcia Habecker 403 Judy Zdanowski 389 Carol Howell
389 Helga Freimuth

Handicap Game 217 Helga Freimuth 210 Mary Scanlon 205 Shirley Van
205 Marcia Habecker

Handicap Series 614 Helga Freimuth 599 Mary Scanlon 577 Shirley Van

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Team 1
17 Joyce Merkel 108 73 1300 12 335 319 93 131 99 323 542
20 Susan Marriott 124 60 3356 27 394 363 130 110 108 348 528
54 Judy Zdanowski 133 53 3461 26 425 395 131 135 137 403 565
56 Marcia Habecker 134 52 3225 24 420 392 153 116 142 411 567

2 - Team 2
47 George Kroner 115 68 3123 27 357 326 108 106 110 324 525

7 Shirley Van 115 68 2430 21 354 329 137 131 105 373 577
8 Mary Selover 119 64 3235 27 365 334 113 102 113 328 517
1 Lee McQuown 146 43 3961 27 449 418 106 156 150 412 538
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

3 - Team 3
42 Helga Freimuth 109 72 2509 23 351 324 106 142 141 389 614
32 Mary Scanlon 104 76 2813 27 337 306 109 132 124 365 599

2 Phillip Leutz 135 52 3664 27 416 385 146 130 137 413 569
16 David Van Lare 174 20 4709 27 541 510 172 168 155 495 555

4 - Bye
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
58 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
57 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

5 - Team 5
25 Carol Howell 126 59 3409 27 401 370 116 136 137 389 569
33 Tony Bellanca 114 68 3083 27 367 336 91 117 130 338 542
35 Dick Howell 133 53 3597 27 423 392 84 139 125 348 504
14 Roger Broten 154 36 4179 27 471 440 164 148 146 458 566

6 - Team 6
43 Donna Marsocci 116 67 2099 18 358 336 123 108 117 348 549
44 Fred Marsocci 129 56 2202 17 398 377 110 139 108 357 522
67 Paula Mcculloch 118 65 3207 27 363 332 111 98 116 325 517
53 Willy Timm 131 55 1969 15 407 388 147 117 153 417 585

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

9 John Arena 140 48 1260 9 432 419 0 0
5 Stan Chizak 113 69 1361 12 349 333 0 0

13 Delete End of Season 120 64 0 0 0 0
39 George Giuliano 120 64 0 0 0 0
18 Jack Merkel bk174 20 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
40 Jim Reisinger bk143 45 0 0 0 0
27 Gordon Windsor bk126 59 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

10 Sonya Britsch 121 63 363 3 369 362 0 0
63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
45 Lori Miller bk147 42 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
29 Pat Pitts bk117 66 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt 120 64 0 0 0 0
28 Carolyn Stewart bk102 78 0 0 0 0

3 Lucretia Tremmel 120 64 0 0 0 0
19 Ruth Vito 120 64 0 0 0 0
26 Sally Windsor bk105 76 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
David Van Lare 4709 27 174 245 568 172 168 155 495
Roger Broten 4179 27 154 197 547 164 148 146 458
Lee McQuown 3961 27 146 202 538 106 156 150 412
Phillip Leutz 3664 27 135 183 491 146 130 137 413
Dick Howell 3597 27 133 168 484 84 139 125 348
Willy Timm 1969 15 131 170 417 147 117 153 417
Fred Marsocci 2202 17 129 168 419 110 139 108 357
George Kroner 3123 27 115 159 439 108 106 110 324
Tony Bellanca 3083 27 114 144 399 91 117 130 338

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marcia Habecker 3225 24 134 183 466 153 116 142 411
Judy Zdanowski 3461 26 133 164 454 131 135 137 403
Carol Howell 3409 27 126 165 416 116 136 137 389
Susan Marriott 3356 27 124 168 427 130 110 108 348
Mary Selover 3235 27 119 155 390 113 102 113 328
Paula Mcculloch 3207 27 118 174 422 111 98 116 325
Donna Marsocci 2099 18 116 142 380 123 108 117 348
Shirley Van 2430 21 115 144 395 137 131 105 373
Helga Freimuth 2509 23 109 142 389 106 142 141 389
Joyce Merkel 1300 12 108 132 341 93 131 99 323
Mary Scanlon 2813 27 104 134 375 109 132 124 365
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